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 Stock Futures 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 21-Apr-21 20-Apr-21 Month

Open Interest Single
26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

CHGM21      Jun 2021 20,078 25,293 37,712 44,902 44,3833.30 3.09 0.21 6.80%14,146 %-20.62 %-32.93 %-16.01 %1.17

TMBM21      Jun 2021 158,757 153,352 149,653 167,953 192,0451.15 1.15 0.00 0.00%6,328 %3.52 %2.47 %-10.90 %-12.54

TMBU21      Sep 2021 30,031 27,998 27,962 27,911 27,7911.14 1.16 -0.02 -1.72%6,039 %7.26 %0.13 %0.18 %0.43

BDMSM21    Jun 2021 11,890 14,365 14,944 14,844 13,64422.35 21.90 0.45 2.05%5,582 %-17.23 %-3.87 %0.67 %8.80

IRPCM21     Jun 2021 214,142 210,566 209,984 208,843 210,2243.84 3.85 -0.01 -0.26%5,504 %1.70 %0.28 %0.55 %-0.66

GUNKULM21 Jun 2021 41,790 37,800 40,819 41,781 38,8143.74 3.71 0.03 0.81%5,033 %10.56 %-7.40 %-2.30 %7.64

ITDM21       Jun 2021 20,761 19,374 21,483 15,899 15,8851.83 1.79 0.04 2.23%4,744 %7.16 %-9.82 %35.12 %0.09

TRUEM21    Jun 2021 27,951 29,422 29,893 29,912 29,8543.33 3.32 0.01 0.30%4,596 %-5.00 %-1.58 %-0.06 %0.19

TTAM21       Jun 2021 24,529 21,737 22,663 25,628 25,72015.53 14.89 0.64 4.30%4,107 %12.84 %-4.09 %-11.57 %-0.36

BECM21      Jun 2021 9,218 9,199 9,193 9,182 9,1819.69 9.70 -0.01 -0.10%4,026 %0.21 %0.07 %0.12 %0.01

 Stock Futures 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 21-Apr-21 20-Apr-21 Month

* Open Interest Single
26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

IRPCM21     Jun 2021 214,142 210,566 209,984 208,843 210,224 3.84 3.85 -0.01 -0.3 %5,504 1.70% 0.28% 0.55% -0.66%

TMBM21      Jun 2021 158,757 153,352 149,653 167,953 192,045 1.15 1.15 0 0 %6,328 3.52% 2.47% -10.90% -12.54%

BLANDM21  Jun 2021 155,260 155,760 156,380 161,417 161,874 1.06 1.06 0 0 %505 -0.32% -0.40% -3.12% -0.28%

SUPERM21  Jun 2021 133,648 131,647 132,375 132,340 132,195 0.97 0.96 0.01 1.04 %4,005 1.52% -0.55% 0.03% 0.11%

SUPERZ21   Dec 2021 77,006 74,005 74,005 74,005 74,005 0.97 0.96 0.01 1.04 %3,001 4.06% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TKNM21      Jun 2021 56,714 56,719 56,707 57,606 57,591 9.40 9.35 0.05 0.53 %8 -0.01% 0.02% -1.56% 0.03%

BTSM21      Jun 2021 46,180 46,071 46,150 45,850 46,048 8.99 9.05 -0.06 -0.7 %2,228 0.24% -0.17% 0.65% -0.43%

BEMM21      Jun 2021 46,171 45,663 43,592 43,490 41,839 7.97 8.00 -0.03 -0.4 %560 1.11% 4.75% 0.23% 3.95%

KTCM21      Jun 2021 44,919 44,720 44,774 44,753 44,852 76.49 74.72 1.8 2.37 %225 0.44% -0.12% 0.05% -0.22%

GUNKULM21 Jun 2021 41,790 37,800 40,819 41,781 38,814 3.74 3.71 0.03 0.81 %5,033 10.56% -7.40% -2.30% 7.64%

 Index Futures 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 21-Apr-21 20-Apr-21Month

Open Interest 
SET50

26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J21  Apr 2021 152 159 154 192 193942.20 939.30 2.9 0.31 % -4.40 % 3.25% -19.79% -0.52 %

S50K21  May 2021 148 166 158 147 153942.10 938.30 3.8 0.4 % -10.84 % 5.06% 7.48% -3.92 %

S50M21 Jun 2021 305,345 303,527 294,640 296,100 293,084940.00 937.90 2.1 0.22 % 0.60 % 3.02% -0.49% 1.03 %

S50U21  Sep 2021 20,998 20,232 17,313 15,470 15,299937.00 934.90 2.1 0.22 % 3.79 % 16.86% 11.91% 1.12 %

S50Z21  Dec 2021 8,499 8,335 8,211 7,697 7,524936.80 934.90 1.9 0.2 % 1.97 % 1.51% 6.68% 2.30 %

S50H22  Mar 2022 2,530 2,637 2,449 2,126 2,045934.00 932.20 1.8 0.19 % -4.06 % 7.68% 15.19% 3.96 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

PSL        18.70 1.90 11.31
BCH       19.10 1.40 7.91
TOA       32.75 2.00 6.50
CHG       3.34 0.20 6.37
EPG       11.50 0.50 4.55
MINT      29.75 1.00 3.48
TTA        15.50 0.50 3.33
PTTGC   63.75 2.00 3.24
SAWAD  84.25 2.25 2.74
AEONTS 229.00 6.00 2.69

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

RS         25.25 -1.00 -3.81
GFPT     11.00 -0.40 -3.51
CPN       50.75 -1.50 -2.87
OSP       34.25 -1.00 -2.84
BEC       9.55 -0.25 -2.55
TQM       122.00 -3.00 -2.40
ICHI       13.20 -0.30 -2.22
MAJOR   19.50 -0.40 -2.01
GPSC     71.25 -1.25 -1.72
CBG       116.00 -2.00 -1.69

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
26/04/2021 24,168 28,191 -4,02353,919 50,592 3,327 70,095 69,399 696 148,182 337,672

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
26/04/2021 7,103 8,432 -1,32922,540 27,234 -4,694 27,697 21,674 6,023 57,340 53,093

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
26/04/2021 7,395 7,928 -5330 0 0 11,439 10,906 533 18,834 47,859
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